

ú

W.P(C)No. 161 OF 2004
ITEM No.32

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.161/2004

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr. adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Mr. A.N.Singh, adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Milon K.Banerji, AG
Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gourav Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the parties seek time for filing additional affidavits supported by documents.
List for directions in the second week of April, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Shelly Sen Gupta)

Court Master
Court Master

ú

W.P(C)No. 161 OF 2004
ITEM No.32

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.161/2004

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr. adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Mr. A.N.Singh, adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Milon K.Banerji, AG
Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gourav Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the parties seek time for filing additional affidavits supported by documents.
List for directions in the second week of April, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Shelly Sen Gupta)

Court Master

Court Master