

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.161 OF 2004

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/04/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEVINDER KUMAR JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master